SPEC SHEET › DD24SCHTX9 › 24" Single DishDrawer™ Dishwasher Date: 03.11.2016 › 1
DD24SCHTX9
24" Single DishDrawer™
Dishwasher
___
Fisher & Paykel Tall DishDrawer™ dishwashers are
designed to make doing the dishes easier than
ever before. Sized to suit small kitchens and small
loads with enough headroom to fit large items.
EZKleen Stainless Steel
A PEACE OF MIND SALE
24 Hours 7 Days a Week Customer Support
T 1.888.936.7872 W fisherpaykel.com
Dimensions
Depth 22 9/16"
Height 17 7/8"
Width 23 9/16"
Features & Benefits
Ergonomic
DishDrawer™ dishwashers are as easy to open and close
as kitchen drawers and can be conveniently positioned at
counter height so loading and unloading requires minimal
bending.
True Half Load
The drawer holds a true half load for guilt-free small washes
and fast turnaround of your dishes.
Reliable Performance
The combination of intelligent technology and simple
mechanics means more space for your dishes, greater
reliability and excellent wash performance.
Easy to Load
DishDrawer™ dishwashers include a range of flexible racking
options. The cutlery basket can be customized for different
utensils. Folding tines can be folded flat to accommodate
a full load of pots. Pitch-adjustable tines can accommodate
normal plates, deep bowls or slide completely out of the
way. Height-adjustable cup racks allow for different shapes
and sizes and provide wine glass supports.
Specifications
Accessories
Cutlery basket 2
Knife clip & Multipurpose clip •
Capacity and loading
Accommodates plates up to 13 "
Adjustable height, foldable cupracks •
Fold down tines •
Pitch Adjustable Tines •
Place settings 7
Control
Child lock •
Electronic fault/Diagnostic indicator •
End of cycle beeps •
Energy saving delay start option up to 12
hrs
•
Rinse aid indicator light •
Features
Built-in water softener •
Fan assisted drying •
Flow through detergent dispenser •
Quiet operation •
SmartDriveTM technology •
Measurements
ADA compliant •
Dimensions (excl handle)
H17 7/8" x W23 9/16" x D22
9/16"
Performance
Energy usage 153 kWh/year
Noise (dBa) on gentle cycle top drawer 44
Water Usage 1.96
SPEC SHEET › DD24SCHTX9 › 24" Single DishDrawer™ Dishwasher Date: 03.11.2016 › 2
Power requirements
AMP draw 5 A
Rated current 15 A
Supply Frequency 60 Hz
Supply voltage 120 V
Wire 3
Warranty
Warranty
Limited 3 Year Parts &
Labor
Wash cycles
Delicate •
Extra Dry •
Fast •
Heavy •
Normal •
Normal Eco •
Quick •
Rinse •
Sanitize •
Wash cycles 15
Wash modifiers 3
Wash programs 6
SKU 81098
The product dimensions and specifications in this page apply to the specific product
and model. Under our policy of continuous improvement, these dimensions and
specifications may change at any time. You should therefore check with Fisher &
Paykel’s Customer Care Centre to ensure this page correctly describes the model
currently available. © © Fisher & Paykel Appliances Ltd 2016
Other product downloads available at fisherpaykel.com
fisherpaykel.com